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200201230000
39301

01/23/2002
10:55:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN,
WILLIAM K

27 146 Lot#:122
Book:27
Pg:146

200202130000
75291

02/13/2002
11:00:12

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HICKS,
RICHARD E

200110090004
37801

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST  2001-
43780

200203180001
26431

03/18/2002
10:29:01

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
LETHANIEL U

24 46 Lot#:8 Book:24
Pg:46

200204010001
50541

04/01/2002
12:26:45

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N

200106150002
46571

200204160001
77551

04/16/2002
12:57:57

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200203180001
26431

200205070002
13300

05/07/2002
01:46:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE APPLING,
GREGORY

23 160 Lot#:9 Book:23
Pg:160

200206030002
58770

06/03/2002
11:55:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRSTAR
BANK

200112060005
31521

200206180002
87440

06/18/2002
01:02:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSH, JOHN 24 138 Lot#:914
Book:24
Pg:138

200207010003
07160

07/01/2002
01:57:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200110090004
37801

200208130003
81750

08/13/2002
10:12:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARSON,
ROBIN CHILES

17 62 Lot#:6 Book:17
Pg:62

200208130003
81830

08/13/2002
10:12:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
GARY S

19 83 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:83

200208260004
04540

08/26/2002
08:50:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, RICK H 16 62 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:62

200210070004
87740

10/07/2002
01:15:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENSON,
SCOTT

5 123 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

200210070004
87740

10/07/2002
01:15:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENSON,
SCOTT

5 121 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:121

200210070004
87750

10/07/2002
01:15:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210070004
87740



200210030004
79970

10/03/2002
10:24:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CO

200210030004
79960

200211120005
58760

11/12/2002
09:31:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200211120005
58750

200204010001
50551

04/01/2002
12:26:46

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW, JOHN
K

17 29 Lot#:55
Book:17 Pg:29

200204050001
60781

04/05/2002
02:36:25

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STATEN,
BRENDA

3 82 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:82

200206180002
87450

06/18/2002
01:02:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200206180002
87440

200206180002
87470

06/18/2002
01:02:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILTON LEE,
ROBERT
JOHN

21 49 Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:49

200207090003
16320

07/09/2002
09:02:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE

200204050001
60781

200207110003
21190

07/11/2002
11:08:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

200206050002
63330

200207250003
45850

07/25/2002
03:15:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200202130000
75291

200208130003
81840

08/13/2002
10:12:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208130003
81830

200208150003
87640

08/15/2002
12:27:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

200208150003
87630

200208260004
04550

08/26/2002
08:50:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CO

200208260004
04540

200210090004
94030

10/09/2002
10:47:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
PMAC

Other:SEE
INST

200211120005
58750

11/12/2002
09:31:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENEDIC,
PETER M

8 123 Lot#:109
Book:8 Pg:123


