Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201230000 39301	01/23/2002 10:55:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN, WILLIAM K			27	146		Lot#:122 Book:27 Pg:146
200202130000 75291	02/13/2002 11:00:12	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HICKS, RICHARD E					200110090004 37801	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST 2001- 43780
200203180001 26431	03/18/2002 10:29:01	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS, LETHANIEL U			24	46		Lot#:8 Book:24 Pg:46
200204010001 50541	04/01/2002 12:26:45	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N					200106150002 46571	
200204160001 77551	04/16/2002 12:57:57	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE COMPANY					200203180001 26431	
200205070002 13300	05/07/2002 01:46:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	APPLING, GREGORY			23	160		Lot#:9 Book:23 Pg:160
200206030002 58770	06/03/2002 11:55:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRSTAR BANK					200112060005 31521	
200206180002 87440	06/18/2002 01:02:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSH, JOHN			24	138		Lot#:914 Book:24 Pg:138
200207010003 07160	07/01/2002 01:57:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200110090004 37801	
200208130003 81750	08/13/2002 10:12:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARSON, ROBIN CHILES			17	62		Lot#:6 Book:17 Pg:62
200208130003 81830	08/13/2002 10:12:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, GARY S			19	83		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:83
200208260004 04540	08/26/2002 08:50:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, RICK H			16	62		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:62
200210070004 87740	10/07/2002 01:15:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENSON, SCOTT			5	123		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123
200210070004 87740	10/07/2002 01:15:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENSON, SCOTT			5	121		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:121
200210070004 87750	10/07/2002 01:15:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200210070004 87740	

200210030004 79970	10/03/2002 10:24:00	HOMESOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER				200210030004	
19910	10.24.00	SERVICES INC			MORTGAGE				79900	
200211120005 58760	11/12/2002 09:31:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200211120005 58750	
200204010001 50551	04/01/2002 12:26:46	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, JOHN K		17	29		Lot#:55 Book:17 Pg:29
200204050001 60781	04/05/2002 02:36:25	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STATEN, BRENDA		3	82		Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:82
200206180002 87450	06/18/2002 01:02:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC				200206180002 87440	
200206180002 87470	06/18/2002 01:02:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILTON LEE, ROBERT JOHN		21	49		Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:49
200207090003 16320	07/09/2002 09:02:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE				200204050001 60781	
200207110003 21190	07/11/2002 11:08:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES				200206050002 63330	
200207250003 45850	07/25/2002 03:15:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200202130000 75291	
200208130003 81840	08/13/2002 10:12:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200208130003 81830	
200208150003 87640	08/15/2002 12:27:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK				200208150003 87630	
200208260004 04550	08/26/2002 08:50:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CO				200208260004 04540	
200210090004 94030	10/09/2002 10:47:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS PMAC					Other:SEE INST
200211120005 58750	11/12/2002 09:31:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENEDIC, PETER M		8	123		Lot#:109 Book:8 Pg:123